
Account Name:

Purpose of Account:

Exemption Requested: No

If exemption is requested, reason:

No

Authorized Personnel

Check Writing/Withdrawal:

Name: David Hyduke

Title Golf Pro

Name: Seth Caughman

Title: Assistant Park Manager

Name: Eric Howington

Title Assistant Golf Pro

Name: Brent Stevens

Title: Assistant Golf Pro

Name: Yvette Sistare

Title Fiance Director

Reconciliation:

Name: Jessica Lee

Title Fiscal Analyst I

Financial Information

2,498.00$   

Detailed Transactions During FY 2014:

DATE

7/23/2013

10/10/2013

11/1/2013

12/23/2013

2/28/2013

4/2/2014

4/30/2014

5/30/2014

6/13/2014

6/30/2014

DATE

7/1/2013

7/4/2013

9/16/2013

9/23/2013

9/26/2013

12/5/2013

2/21/2014

3/27/2014

4/24/2014

4/25/2014

6/2/2014

6/12/2014

FY 2013-14 Bank Account and Transparency Accountability Report

 FY 2013-14 Appropriation Act, Proviso 117.88

Agency Name/Number: P280

Cheraw Petty Cash

Petty Cash

Exemption Approved Last Year:

Beginning Balance at July 1, 2013: -                                                     

Deposits (Please list each deposit separately.  Add lines as needed.)

Amount Source

671.04                          Reimbursement for Petty Cash Account

875.66                          Reimbursement for Petty Cash Account

30.00                            Reimbursement for Petty Cash Account

278.40                          Reimbursement for Petty Cash Account

0.80                              Reimbursement for Petty Cash Account

242.24                          Reimbursement for Petty Cash Account

339.10                          Reimbursement for Petty Cash Account

348.00                          Reimbursement for Petty Cash Account

681.82                          Reimbursement for Petty Cash Account

Withdrawals: (Plese list each withdrawal separately.  Add lines as needed)

Amount Payee Description of Goods/Services Purchased

3,745.46                       

253.44                          Crown Beverages Alcohol Purchase- Pro Shop

417.60                          Chris Yahnis Alcohol Purchase- Pro Shop

249.76                          Crown Beverages Alcohol Purchase- Pro Shop

377.50                          Crown Beverages Alcohol Purchase- Pro Shop

278.40                          Chris Yahnis Alcohol Purchase- Pro Shop

278.40                          Chris Yahnis Alcohol Purchase- Pro Shop

339.10                          Crown Beverages Alcohol Purchase- Pro Shop

348.00                          Chris Yahnis Alcohol Purchase- Pro Shop

382.80                          Chris Yahnis Alcohol Purchase- Pro Shop

299.82                          Crown Beverages Alcohol Purchase- Pro Shop

242.24                          Crown Beverages Alcohol Purchase- Pro Shop

278.40                          Chris Yahnis Alcohol Purchase- Pro Shop

Reimbursement for Petty Cash Account278.40                          

3,745.46                       

Ending Balance at June 30, 2014: $2,498



Account Name:

Purpose of Account:

Exemption Requested: No

If exemption is requested, reason:

No

Authorized Personnel

Check Writing/Withdrawal:

Name: Gerald Clanton

Title Park Manager

Name: Brian Lacy

Title: Asstiant Park Manager

Name: Janice Danner

Title Front Desk Manager

Name: Yvette Sistare

Title: Finance Director

Reconciliation:

Name: Jessica Lee

Title Fiscal Analyst I

Financial Information

6,000.09$             

Detailed Transactions During FY 2014:

DATE

7/23/2013

8/1/2013

8/16/2013

8/28/2013

9/17/2013

10/25/2013

12/10/2013

12/23/2013

1/6/2014

2/28/2014

3/21/2014

4/3/2014

4/30/2014

5/29/2014

6/13/2014

6/30/2014

6,464.12  

Beginning Balance at July 1, 2013: -                                                   

105.64                           Reimbursement for Petty Cash Account

568.84                           

703.94                           

503.42                           Reimbursement for Petty Cash Account

246.34                           

383.37                           

Reimbursement for Petty Cash Account

Deposits (Please list each deposit separately.  Add lines as needed.)

202.97                           Reimbursement for Petty Cash Account

Withdrawals: (Plese list each withdrawal separately.  Add lines as needed)

Reimbursement for Petty Cash Account

Reimbursement for Petty Cash Account

Reimbursement for Petty Cash Account

Reimbursement for Petty Cash Account

666.34                           

451.12                           

546.88                           

Reimbursement for Petty Cash Account

Reimbursement for Petty Cash Account

Reimbursement for Petty Cash Account

Reimbursement for Petty Cash Account

Source

149.01                           

284.15                           

546.92                           

252.19                           

591.02                           

FY 2013-14 Bank Account and Transparency Accountability Report

 FY 2013-14 Appropriation Act, Proviso 117.88

Petty Cash

Agency Name/Number: P280

Hickory Know Petty Cash

Exemption Approved Last Year:

Reimbursement for Petty Cash Account

Amount

Reimbursement for Petty Cash Account

Reimbursement for Petty Cash Account

261.97                           Reimbursement for Petty Cash Account



Account Name:

Purpose of Account:

FY 2013-14 Bank Account and Transparency Accountability Report

 FY 2013-14 Appropriation Act, Proviso 117.88

Petty Cash

Agency Name/Number: P280

Hickory Know Petty Cash

DATE

7/5/2013

7/11/2013

7/19/2013

7/4/2013

7/29/2013

8/7/2013

8/15/2013

8/16/2013

9/5/2013

9/6/2013

9/26/2013

10/10/2013

10/17/2013

10/17/2013

10/18/2013

11/14/2013

11/15/2013

12/4/2013

12/12/2013

12/13/2013

12/31/2013

12/30/2013

1/2/2014

1/3/2014

1/14/2014

2/27/2014

2/28/2014

3/6/2014

3/7/2014

3/16/2014

3/19/2014

3/21/2014

3/26/2014

4/2/2014

4/11/2014

4/16/2014

4/30/2014

5/2/2014

5/14/2014

5/28/2014

5/30/2014

6/18/2014

6/20/2014

6,584.03  

$5,880.18

84.75                             Budweiser Alcohol Purchase Pro Shop/Resturant

115.98                           Bev South of Aiken Alcohol Purchase Pro Shop/Resturant

154.91                           Budweiser Alcohol Purchase Pro Shop/Resturant

110.60                           Budweiser Alcohol Purchase Pro Shop/Resturant

165.39                           Budweiser Alcohol Purchase Pro Shop/Resturant

237.88                           Budweiser Alcohol Purchase Pro Shop/Resturant

265.54                           Bev South of Aiken Alcohol Purchase Pro Shop/Resturant

159.36                           Bev South of Aiken Alcohol Purchase Pro Shop/Resturant

91.00                             Budweiser Alcohol Purchase Pro Shop/Resturant

351.00                           Rncd Alcohol Purchase Pro Shop/Resturant

137.11                           Bev South of Aiken Alcohol Purchase Pro Shop/Resturant

Budweiser Alcohol Purchase Pro Shop/Resturant

RNDC

129.35                           Budweiser Alcohol Purchase Pro Shop/Resturant

84.30                             Food Lion Alcohol Purchase Pro Shop/Resturant

Alcohol Purchase Pro Shop/Resturant

96.36                             Bev South of Aiken Alcohol Purchase Pro Shop/Resturant

217.60                           Bev South of Aiken Alcohol Purchase Pro Shop/Resturant

117.77                           Budweiser Alcohol Purchase Pro Shop/Resturant

Charleston Cooks Alcohol Purchase Pro Shop/Resturant

178.12                           Bev South of Aiken

267.02                           

Alcohol Purchase Pro Shop/Resturant

273.00                           

149.37                           Budweiser Alcohol Purchase Pro Shop/Resturant

185.67                           Bev South of Aiken Alcohol Purchase Pro Shop/Resturant

131.26                           Bev South of Aiken Alcohol Purchase Pro Shop/Resturant

234.00                           RNDC Alcohol Purchase Pro Shop/Resturant

Alcohol Purchase Pro Shop/Resturant

212.00                           Bev South of Aiken Alcohol Purchase Pro Shop/Resturant

115.08                           Budweiser Alcohol Purchase Pro Shop/Resturant

Ending Balance at June 30, 2014: -                                                   

102.58                           

102.99                           Budweiser

Alcohol Purchase Pro Shop/Resturant

110.08                           Budweiser Alcohol Purchase Pro Shop/Resturant

85.65                             Budweiser Alcohol Purchase Pro Shop/Resturant

80.30                             Budweiser

143.19                           Bev South of Aiken Alcohol Purchase Pro Shop/Resturant

Budweiser Alcohol Purchase Pro Shop/Resturant

109.00                           Budweiser Alcohol Purchase Pro Shop/Resturant

190.70                           Bev South of Aiken Alcohol Purchase Pro Shop/Resturant

122.22                           

Amount Payee Description of Goods/Services Purchased

Budweiser Alcohol Purchase Pro Shop/Resturant

RNDC234.00                           Alcohol Purchase Pro Shop/Resturant

Bev South of Aiken Alcohol Purchase Pro Shop/Resturant

Budweiser Alcohol Purchase Pro Shop/Resturant

Alcohol Purchase Pro Shop/Resturant

102.15                           

149.01                           

182.00                           Budweiser Alcohol Purchase Pro Shop/Resturant

Bev South of Aiken

Alcohol Purchase Pro Shop/Resturant

156.10                           

105.87                           

119.91                           Food Lion Alcohol Purchase Pro Shop/Resturant

118.22                           Bev South of Aiken Alcohol Purchase Pro Shop/Resturant

105.64                           Budweiser


	P 28 SCPRT Composite Reserve Accounts FY 2014 Cheraw
	P 28 SCPRT Composite Reserve Accounts FY 2014 Hickory Knob

