F	Y 2013-14 B	ank Accoun	t and Trans	parency Acc	ountability 1	Report		
	FY	2013-14 Ap	propriation	Act, Provis	o 117.88			
Agency Name/Numb	er:				P280			
Account Name:					Petty Cash			
Purpose of Account:				Petty	y Cash			
		1	ı		1	r	1	
Exemption Requeste				No				
If exemption is reque	sted, reason	1:						
T			1	**	1	Г		
Exemption Approve	i Last Year:			No				
4 d 1 1 D								
Authorized Personne								
Check Writing/With Name:	David Hydu	ko						
Title	Golf Pro	KC .						
Title	Gon i io							
Name:	Seth Caught	man						
Title:	Ů	rk Manager						
Name:	Eric Howing	gton						
Title	Assistant Go							
Name:	Brent Steven	ns						
Title:	Assistant Go	olf Pro						
Name:	Yvette Sista							
Title	Fiance Direct	ctor						
Reconciliation:								
Name:	Jessica Lee							
Title	Fiscal Analy	/st I						
Tr I.T. e								
Financial Information	<u>n</u>							
Beginning Balance a	t July 1 201	2.				\$ 2,498.00		
Deginning Datance a	t July 1, 201	J.			_	\$ 2,498.00		
Detailed Transaction	s During FV	7 2014·						
Deposits (Please list of			Add lines as i	needed)				
Deposits (Freuse list C	uen deposit	separatery. 2	luu mes as i	iccucu.)				
DATE	Am	ount			Source	l		
7/23/2013			Reimbursen	ent for Petty		ınt		
10/10/2013			Reimbursen					
11/1/2013			Reimbursen					
12/23/2013			Reimbursen					
2/28/2013		339.10	Reimbursen	nent for Petty	Cash Accou	ınt		
4/2/2014		348.00	Reimbursen	nent for Petty	Cash Accou	ınt		
4/30/2014			Reimbursen					
5/30/2014		0.80		nent for Petty				
6/13/2014			Reimbursen					
6/30/2014		278.40	Reimbursen	nent for Petty	Cash Accou	ınt		
		2.57.5						
		3,745.46						
Withdrawals: (Plese	list agob with	hdrawal cons	rotoly Add	linge as nood	led)			
withdrawais: (Flese	iist each with	liurawai sepa	natery. Add	illies as lieed	leu)			
DATE	Am	ount	Pa	yee	Descrip	tion of Goods	/Services Pu	rchasad
7/1/2013	Alli	253.44		everages		Alcohol Purch		
7/4/2013		417.60		Yahnis		Alcohol Purch		
9/16/2013		249.76		everages		Alcohol Purch		
9/23/2013		377.50		everages		Alcohol Purch		
9/26/2013		278.40		Yahnis		Alcohol Purch		
12/5/2013		278.40		Yahnis		Alcohol Purch	ase- Pro Sho	p
2/21/2014		339.10	Crown E	everages		Alcohol Purcha	ase- Pro Sho	p
3/27/2014		348.00	Chris	Yahnis		Alcohol Purch	ase- Pro Sho	p
4/24/2014		382.80		Yahnis		Alcohol Purch	ase- Pro Sho	р
4/25/2014		299.82		everages		Alcohol Purch		
6/2/2014		242.24		everages		Alcohol Purch		
6/12/2014		278.40	Chris	Yahnis		Alcohol Purch	ase- Pro Sho	р
		3,745.46						
	40.000							
Ending Balance at Ju	me 30, 2014	:			\$2,498			

	FY 2013-14	Bank Acco	unt and Tra	nsparency A	ccountabili	ty Rep	ort	
]	FY 2013-14	Appropriati	on Act, Pro	viso 117.88			
Agency Name/Numb	er:				P280)		
Account Name:		1		Hickory I	Know Petty (Cash		
Purpose of Account:					etty Cash			
Exemption Requeste	·4·			No				
If exemption is requ		•		110				
ir exemption is requ	esteu, reason	·						
Exemption Approve	d Lost Voors			No				
Exemption Approve	u Last Teat.			110				
Authorized Dongonn	 							
Authorized Personn								
Check Writing/With								
Name:	Gerald Clant							
Title	Park Manage	er						
Name:	Brian Lacy							
Title:	Asstiant Park	Manager						
Name:	Janice Danne							
Title	Front Desk N	Ianager						
Name:	Yvette Sistar							
Title:	Finance Dire	ctor						
Reconciliation:								
Name:	Jessica Lee							
Title	Fiscal Analys	st I						
Financial Information	<u>on</u>							
Beginning Balance a	t July 1, 2013	3:			-	\$	6,000.09	
Detailed Transaction	ns During FY	2014:						
Deposits (Please list	each deposit s	eparately. A	dd lines as n	eeded.)				
DATE	Amo	ount			Sourc	e		
7/23/2013		261.97	Reimbursen	nent for Petty				
8/1/2013		149.01	Reimbursen	nent for Petty	Cash Accou	ınt		
8/16/2013			Reimbursen					
8/28/2013			Reimbursen					
9/17/2013			Reimbursen					
10/25/2013			Reimbursen					
12/10/2013			Reimbursen					
12/23/2013	•		Reimbursen					
1/6/2014			Reimbursen					
2/28/2014			Reimbursen	•				
3/21/2014			Reimbursen					
4/3/2014			Reimbursen	•				
4/30/2014			Reimbursen					
5/29/2014			Reimbursen					
6/13/2014		202.97	Reimbursen					
6/30/2014		105.64						
0/30/2014		103.04	Reimbursen	ion for Petty	Casii Accol	1111		
		6 161 12						
Withdrawals: (DI	list and	6,464.12	otoly Alli	mag ca = - 1	/q)			
Withdrawals: (Plese	iist eacii with	urawai sepai	aiciy. Add l	mes as neede	a <i>)</i>			
1	1	I	1	I	I	I		1

FY		int and Transparency A Appropriation Act, Prov						
	11 2013-14 1	Appropriation Act, 110	150 117.00					
Agency Name/Number:			P280					
Account Name:		Hickory K	Know Petty Cash					
Purpose of Account:		Petty Cash						
DATE	Amount	Payee	Description of Goods/Services Purchased					
7/5/2013	156.10	Bev South of Aiken	Alcohol Purchase Pro Shop/Resturant					
7/11/2013	105.87	Budweiser	Alcohol Purchase Pro Shop/Resturant					
7/19/2013	149.01	Bev South of Aiken	Alcohol Purchase Pro Shop/Resturant					
7/4/2013	182.00	Budweiser	Alcohol Purchase Pro Shop/Resturant					
7/29/2013	102.15	Budweiser	Alcohol Purchase Pro Shop/Resturant Alcohol Purchase Pro Shop/Resturant					
8/7/2013	234.00	RNDC	Alcohol Purchase Pro Shop/Resturant					
8/15/2013	122.22	Budweiser	Alcohol Purchase Pro Shop/Resturant					
8/16/2013	190.70	Bev South of Aiken	Alcohol Purchase Pro Shop/Resturant					
9/5/2013	109.00	Budweiser	Alcohol Purchase Pro Shop/Resturant Alcohol Purchase Pro Shop/Resturant					
9/6/2013	143.19	Bev South of Aiken	Alcohol Purchase Pro Shop/Resturant Alcohol Purchase Pro Shop/Resturant					
9/26/2013	85.65	Budweiser	Alcohol Purchase Pro Shop/Resturant					
10/10/2013	110.08	Budweiser	Alcohol Purchase Pro Shop/Resturant Alcohol Purchase Pro Shop/Resturant					
10/10/2013	80.30	Budweiser	Alcohol Purchase Pro Shop/Resturant					
10/17/2013	102.99	Budweiser	•					
10/17/2013	212.00	Bev South of Aiken	Alcohol Purchase Pro Shop/Resturant					
11/14/2013	115.08	Budweiser	Alcohol Purchase Pro Shop/Resturant					
11/15/2013	131.26	Bev South of Aiken	Alcohol Purchase Pro Shop/Resturant Alcohol Purchase Pro Shop/Resturant					
			Alcohol Purchase Pro Shop/Resturant Alcohol Purchase Pro Shop/Resturant					
12/4/2013	234.00	RNDC Budweiser						
12/12/2013	149.37		Alcohol Purchase Pro Shop/Resturant Alcohol Purchase Pro Shop/Resturant					
12/13/2013	185.67	Bev South of Aiken	-					
12/31/2013	129.35	Budweiser	Alcohol Purchase Pro Shop/Resturant					
12/30/2013	84.30	Food Lion	Alcohol Purchase Pro Shop/Resturant					
1/2/2014	267.02	Charleston Cooks	Alcohol Purchase Pro Shop/Resturant					
1/3/2014	178.12	Bev South of Aiken	Alcohol Purchase Pro Shop/Resturant					
1/14/2014	273.00	RNDC	Alcohol Purchase Pro Shop/Resturant					
2/27/2014	117.77	Budweiser	Alcohol Purchase Pro Shop/Resturant					
2/28/2014	96.36	Bev South of Aiken	Alcohol Purchase Pro Shop/Resturant					
3/6/2014	217.60	Bev South of Aiken	Alcohol Purchase Pro Shop/Resturant					
3/7/2014	137.11	Bev South of Aiken	Alcohol Purchase Pro Shop/Resturant					
3/16/2014	102.58	Budweiser	Alcohol Purchase Pro Shop/Resturant					
3/19/2014	351.00	Rncd	Alcohol Purchase Pro Shop/Resturant					
3/21/2014	159.36	Bev South of Aiken	Alcohol Purchase Pro Shop/Resturant					
3/26/2014	91.00	Budweiser	Alcohol Purchase Pro Shop/Resturant					
4/2/2014	237.88	Budweiser	Alcohol Purchase Pro Shop/Resturant					
4/11/2014	265.54	Bev South of Aiken	Alcohol Purchase Pro Shop/Resturant					
4/16/2014	110.60	Budweiser	Alcohol Purchase Pro Shop/Resturant					
4/30/2014	165.39	Budweiser	Alcohol Purchase Pro Shop/Resturant					
5/2/2014	115.98	Bev South of Aiken	Alcohol Purchase Pro Shop/Resturant					
5/14/2014	154.91	Budweiser	Alcohol Purchase Pro Shop/Resturant					
5/28/2014	84.75	Budweiser	Alcohol Purchase Pro Shop/Resturant					
5/30/2014	118.22	Bev South of Aiken	Alcohol Purchase Pro Shop/Resturant					
6/18/2014	105.64	Budweiser	Alcohol Purchase Pro Shop/Resturant					
6/20/2014	119.91	Food Lion	Alcohol Purchase Pro Shop/Resturant					
	6,584.03							
Ending Balance at June 3	30, 2014:		- \$5,880.18					